Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emma Battle - (1163384) - Guernsey Swimming Club

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke
200 Backstroke
200 Individual Medley
100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

SC Time Converted

39.78

1:32.72

3:47.05
7:49.13

50.16
1:55.96

4:22.21

42.37

1:40.77

47.64

1:50.70
4:06.43
3:36.86
1:39.01

to LC

40.30

1:33.60

3:48.60
7:52.10

50.80
1:57.00
4:24.20

42.80

1:41.50

48.10

1:51.40
4:07.80
3:38.70
1:39.00

SC WA
Pts

191

159

114
119
180
155
135

190

154

148

121
112
177

185

Date

09/06/18

24/03/18

20/09/17
18/01/17
07/07/18
07/07/18
13/09/17

09/06/18

07/07/18

09/06/18

27/02/17
13/09/17
26/03/17
07/07/18

Meet

Rothschild 50m Sprint Gala

Rothschild Island Championships

Rothschilds 200m Series Freestyle & IM
GSC Distance Events 400 Free

Jersey 17th Annual Graded Sprint Meet
Jersey 17th Annual Graded Sprint Meet

Rothschilds 200m Series Backstroke & Breaststroke
Rothschild 50m Sprint Gala

Jersey 17th Annual Graded Sprint Meet

Rothschild 50m Sprint Gala

Rothschilds 100m Gala Backstroke & Butterfly
Rothschilds 200m Series Backstroke & Breaststroke
Rothschilds Island Championships (Closed)

Jersey 17th Annual Graded Sprint Meet

Venue

St Sampsons
High Sch

St Sampsons
School

St Sampson

St Sampsons
Les Quennevais
Les Quennevais
St Sampsons

St Sampsons
High Sch

Les Quennevais

St Sampsons
High Sch

St Sampson
St Sampsons
St Sampsons

Les Quennevais

License

SE181209

SE180636

SE170565
SE170605
SE180808
SE180808
SE170593

SE181209

SE180808

SE181209

SE170561
SE170593
SE170692
SE180808
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