Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emma Battle - (1163384) - Guernsey Swimming Club

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	39.78	40.30	191	09/06/18	Rothschild 50m Sprint Gala	St Sampsons High Sch	SE181209	4
100 Freestyle	1:32.72	1:33.60	159	24/03/18	Rothschild Island Championships	St Sampsons School	SE180636	3
200 Freestyle	3:47.05	3:48.60	114	20/09/17	Rothschilds 200m Series Freestyle & IM	St Sampson	SE170565	4
400 Freestyle	7:49.13	7:52.10	119	18/01/17	GSC Distance Events 400 Free	St Sampsons	SE170605	4
50 Breaststroke	50.16	50.80	180	07/07/18	Jersey 17th Annual Graded Sprint Meet	Les Quennevais	SE180808	4
100 Breaststroke	1:55.96	1:57.00	155	07/07/18	Jersey 17th Annual Graded Sprint Meet	Les Quennevais	SE180808	4
200 Breaststroke	4:22.21	4:24.20	135	13/09/17	Rothschilds 200m Series Backstroke & Breaststroke	St Sampsons	SE170593	4
50 Butterfly	42.37	42.80	190	09/06/18	Rothschild 50m Sprint Gala	St Sampsons High Sch	SE181209	4
100 Butterfly	1:40.77	1:41.50	154	07/07/18	Jersey 17th Annual Graded Sprint Meet	Les Quennevais	SE180808	4
50 Backstroke	47.64	48.10	148	09/06/18	Rothschild 50m Sprint Gala	St Sampsons High Sch	SE181209	4
100 Backstroke	1:50.70	1:51.40	121	27/02/17	Rothschilds 100m Gala Backstroke & Butterfly	St Sampson	SE170561	4
200 Backstroke	4:06.43	4:07.80	112	13/09/17	Rothschilds 200m Series Backstroke & Breaststroke	St Sampsons	SE170593	4
200 Individual Medley	3:36.86	3:38.70	177	26/03/17	Rothschilds Island Championships (Closed)	St Sampsons	SE170692	3
100 Individual Medley	1:39.01	1:39.00	185	07/07/18	Jersey 17th Annual Graded Sprint Meet	Les Quennevais	SE180808	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS